
 

Seaview Drive, Belfast, BT15 3NB 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024 
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School Begins 
Tuesday 29 August, Wednesday 30 August & Thursday 31 August 
2023 - 8.45-12.00 (no lunches served) 

School Development Day (1) Monday 2 October 2023 (no pupils to attend) 

Half-Term  Monday 30 October – Thursday 2 November 2023 

School Development Day (2) Friday 3 November 2023 (no pupils to attend) 

Christmas  Monday 25 December 2023 – Thursday 4 January 2024 
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School Development Day (3) Friday 5 January 2024 (no pupils to attend) 

Half Term Monday 12 February 2024 – Friday 16 February 2024 

Bank Holiday Monday 18 March 2024 

School Development Day (4) Monday 25 March 2024 (no pupils to attend) 

Easter Holiday Tuesday 26 March 2024 – Friday 5 April 2024 

T
e

rm
 3

 Bank Holiday Monday 6 May 2024 

School Development Day (5) Monday 27 May 2024 (no pupils to attend) 

Final Day Friday 28 June 2024 

 


